
Parent/School Events Timetable 2023/24 

Autumn Term Event 
 

NOTES 

W/C  9.10.23  Wednesday – INSET day 

W/C 16.10.23 Thursday – Harvest Assembly at St Eustacius 9:45  

 Half Term  
 

W/C 30.10.23   

W/C 6.11.23 Year 3: Classes 9 & 10 - Invitation to class- Project 
homework show and tell  
Year 6: Classes 14 & 15 – Remembrance Day family 
assembly 

2:30pm Wednesday 8th November 
In classes 
9:15am Friday 10th November 
In the hall 

W/C 13.11.23   

W/C 20.11.23 Year 4/5: Classes 11, 12 & 13 - Parent workshop - DT 
lesson in the hall. 
 

2:30pm 23rd November 
In the Hall 

W/C 27.11.23 Year 2: Classes 6 & 7 – Invitation to class – DT – Christmas 
hand puppets 

2:00pm Friday 1st December  
In classes 

W/C 4.12.23 Nursery Christmas Stay and Play 
 
 

2:00pm Wednesday 6th December 
In Nursery 
 

W/C 11.12.23 Nativity performances: C2. C3, C4:  
 
 
Friday pm: School Christmas Service – St Eustacius 

9:45am Tuesday 12th C2, Wednesday 13th 
C3, Thursday 14th C4 
In the hall  
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Spring Term Event NOTES 

W/C 8.1.24   

W/C 15.1.24   

W/C 22.1.24   

W/C 29.1.24   

W/C 5.2.24 Year R/1: Classes 2, 3 & 4 – Parent workshop – Reading 
 
 Year 4/5: Classes 11, 12 & 13 – Family Assembly 
 

 2:30pm Tuesday 6th February 
In classes 
9:15am Friday 9th February  
In the hall 

 Half Term  

W/C 19.2.24 Year 3: Classes 9 & 10 - Family assembly - Egyptians 9:15am Friday 23rd February 
In the hall 

W/C 26.2.24   

W/C 4.3.24   

W/C 11.3.24 Year 6: Classes 14 & 15 – Parent workshop - DT Project (to 
Make and race a model land yacht) 

2:30pm Wednesday 13th March 
In classes/outside 

W/C 18.3.24 Year 2: Classes 6 & 7 – Parent workshop - Science making 3D 
habitats 

2:00pm Friday 22nd March 
In classes/outside 

W/C 25.3.24 Wednesday - School Easter assembly at St Eustacius 9:45am 
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Summer Term Event NOTES 

W/C 15.4.24   

W/C 22.4.24   

W/C 29.4.24   

W/C 6.5.24  Monday – May Day Holiday 

W/C 13.5.24   

W/C 20.5.24 Year R/1: Classes 2, 3 & 4 – Workshop with parents linked to 
creative curriculum 
 Year 3: Classes 9 & 10 – Science workshop with parents  
 

2:30pm Tuesday 21st May  
In classes 
2:30pm Wednesday 22nd May  
In classes 

 Half Term  

W/C 3.6.24  Monday – INSET day 

W/C 10.6.24 Year 2:  Classes 6 & 7 - Family Assembly – The Great Fire of 
London 

9:15am Friday 14th June 
In the hall 

W/C 17.6.24   

W/C 24.6.24   

W/C 1.7.24   

W/C 8.7.24 Nursery Pirate Stay and Play 
 
Year 6 Leavers Show 

2:00pm Wednesday 10th July  
In Nursery 
1:45pm Wednesday 10th July  
6:00pm Thursday 11th July 
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W/C 15.7.24 Year 4/5: Classes 11, 12 & 13 – Science Workshop with 
parents 

2:30pm Thursday 18th July 
In classes/Outside 

W/C 22.7.24 Monday - School EOY assembly at Tavistock College 9:45am 
Tuesday – last day of term 

 

 


